Einsteiger kurz

1 00:44:18
2 01:01:39
3 01:12:34
4 01:45:01

- abgebrochen-01:48:20

Einsteiger lang
1 01:54:15

Fortgeschrittene kurz
00:50:16

01:05:12

01:12:02

01:14:25

01:27:28

01:28:59
abgebrochen-01:09:15
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Fortgeschrittene Lang
00:49:06
00:51:45
00:56:05
01:03:31
01:06:38
01:07:33
01:18:43
01:23:00
01:23:27
0 01:31:38
abgebrochen-00:53:47
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Schiiler

1 00:24:51
2 00:42:57
3 01:00:06

Bamberger Trainingslauf 2023

08.07.2023

EK
PreiRinger, Soffie

Selz, Thor
Selz, Aima

Schorr, Simon

Mollwo, Johannes
Reutter, Christian

Meier, Regina

EL

Streichert, Andreas

FK
Vogler, Tim
Bock, Ruth
Tramontano, Carolin
Schwarzkopf, Irma
Bohl, Ida
Cionoiu, Michaela
Bentz, Michael

FL
Selz, Andreas
Rédel, Michael
Helling, Roger
Bohl, Emil
Busch, Denis
Cionoiu, Daniel
Streichert, Josephine
Héfer, Helmut
Maier, Sebastian
Cionoiu, Gheorghe
Weidl, Manuel

S
Rédel, Benno
Weid, Angelika
Busch, Arthur

Forderteam OL Mittelfranken
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10Posten

TV Coburg-Neuses

Hausen
Hausen

TV Coburg-Neuses

ohne
Hembhofen

TV Coburg-Neuses

17 Posten
Hirschaid

11Posten
MTV Bamberg
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
MTV Bamberg

18Posten

MTV Bamberg

TV Ketschendorf
MTV Bamberg

TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
MTV Bamberg

TV Coburg-Neuses
TSV Weitramsdorf
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses

7Posten

MTV Bamberg
TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses
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